S800-UVR130 Undervoltage Release
S800-UVR130
Extended Product Type S800-UVR130
Product ID 2CCS800900R0261
EAN 7612271208387
Catalog Description S800-UVR130 Undervoltage Release
Long Description S800-UVR130 Under voltage release 110 …130 V AC / DC
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Technical
IEC 60947-5-1_UL489Standards
S800S, S800N, S800C, S800B, S800HV, S800U, S800PV-SP, S800PV-SD,
S800PV-M-H
Suitable For
110 ... 130 VRated Voltage (Ur)
110 ... 130 VRated Operational Voltage
(50 Hz) 130...130 V
(50 Hz) 130...130 V
(60 Hz) 130...130 V
(60 Hz) 130...130 V
(DC) 130...130 V
(DC) 130...130 V
Rated Control Supply
Voltage (Us)
50/60 HzFrequency (f)
1.3 ... 1.41 W
1.4 V·A
Power Loss
0Number of Contacts CO
0Number of Contacts NC
0Number of Contacts NO
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
2CCY413207D0203Environmental Information
Dimensions
27 mmProduct Net Width
95 mmProduct Net Height
82.5 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
150 gProduct Net Weight
27 mmProduct Net Length
1 moduleSize
Container Information
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
105 mmPackage Level 1 Width
99 mmPackage Level 1 Height
35 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
170 gPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
7612271208387Package Level 1 EAN
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85389040Customs Tariff Number
3212446E-Number (Finland)
Switzerland (CH)Country of Origin
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2CCC413003D0201Declaration of Conformity
- CE
2CCY413207D0203Environmental Information
9AKK106930A3418Instructions and Manuals
2CCC413003D0201
9AKK107680A3903
RoHS Information
Popular Downloads
2S800-UVR130
2CCC413003C0208Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK106930A3418Instructions and Manuals
2CCC413003C0201Dimension Diagram
Classifications
EC001022 - Under voltage coilETIM 7
EC001022 - Under voltage coilETIM 8
Electrical engineering / Protection devices / GeneralEPLAN Catalog Tree
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
85389040CN8
V11.0 : 27370417eClass
FObject Classification Code
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Modular DIN Rail Products  → High Performance Circuit Breakers HPCBs Accessories
Categories
3S800-UVR130